Contrastech 2017
Machine Vision Lenses Catalog
 2
1/1.8’’ C-Mount Lenses
Suitable for camera with resolution up to 5 Mega
4.0mm, 6.0mm fixed focal length
Professional MTF Optimization
Low distortion

Mount M12 × 0.5 M12 × 0.5
Format 1/2.3’’ 1/2.3’’
Focal Length 5.4mm 7.2mm
F/No. F2.5 F2.4
M.O.D. 0.2m 0.3m
Back Focal 6.6mm  7.23mm
Angle of View D:70° H:60° V:46°  D:57° H:47° V:37°
Megapixels 10MP 10MP
Built-in IR Cut Optional Optional
Iris Manual Manual
Type Standard Standard
M12 Mount Lenses: Technical Data
Fisheye Board Lens
Model No. Format Image Height Dimension Focal Length F/No. TTL Angle Mount
VT-LEM0220FE-i-M12 2/3” 6.4 30.5*25.2mm 2mm 2.0  31.77 195° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM019828FE-i-M12 1/1.8“ 5.6 25*23.59mm 1.98mm 2.8  29.11 180° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM014520FE-i-M12 1/2.3“ 4.6 26*24.5mm 1.45mm 2.0  28.4 190° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM014520FE-M12 * 1/2.3“ 4.6 26*24.5mm 1.45mm 2.0  28.4 190° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM01528FE-i-M12 1/2.3“ 4.3 24*22.3mm 1.5mm 2.8  25.85 180° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM013720FE-i-M12 1/2.5” 4.15 28*28.6mm 1.37mm 2.0  34.14 183° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM01628FE-i-M12 1/2.5” 4.1 22*29.8mm 1.6mm 2.8  29.8 180° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM012520FE-i-M12 1/2.8" 3.93 15*9.97mm 1.25mm 2.0  11.8 190° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM010524FE-i-M12 1/3“ 3.46 26*21.9mm 1.05mm 2.4  24.51 200° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM012221FE-i-M12 1/3“ 4.8 14*10.38mm 1.22mm 2.1 13.6 184° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM012520FE-i-M12 1/3“ 3.44 25*28.6mm 1.25mm 2.0  34.88 185° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM011920FE-i-M12 1/3.2” 3.24 25*26.2mm 1.19mm 2.0  35.21 185° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM012721FE-i-M12 1/4“ 2.816 14*13.32mm 1.27mm 2.1  16.85 185° M12 × 0.5
VT-LEM01423FE-i-M12 1/4” 3.08/4.05 14*9.8mm 1.4mm 2.3  11.55 113/170° M12 × 0.5
* With built-in IR cut filter.